© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
PATRIOT WALL SCONCE (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
HOUSING - The one-piece die-cast
aluminum housing is a multi-radiused
rectangular shape. All mounting

Catalog #
PATRIOT WALL SCONCE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
120
208
240
277
347
480
UE - Universal
Electronic
(120-277V 50/60Hz)
347 3
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP – Platinum
Plus
WHT - White
SVG - Satin
 Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
F – Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
CMH - Ceramic Metal Halide
      150 Watt
MH - Metal Halide
      70, 100 1, 150 Watt
HPS - High Pressure Sodium
      50 2, 70, 100, 150 Watt
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
      Single 26, 32, 42, 57, 70 Watt
CFL2 - Compact Fluorescent
      Double 26, 32, 42 Watt
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
      Single 26, 32, 42 Watt
50
70
100
150
26
32
42
57
70
3 - Type III
FT - Forward Throw
WW - Wall Wash
FTM - Forward Throw
Medium
WW - Wall Wash
PTWS PCI120 - Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 - Button-Type Photocell
PCI240 - Button-Type Photocell
PCI277 - Button Type-Photocell
PCI347 - Button-Type Photocell
DIM - CFL Control Voltage Dimming Ballast 4
C - Coated MH Lamp
SQT - Stand-by Quartz (Time Delay) 5
SQN - Stand-by Quartz (Non Time Delay) 5
EQ - Emergency Quartz
 (Separate 120V Circuit - HID only) 5
EQ2 - Two Emergency Quartz
 (2 separate 120V circuits - HID only) 6
BB - CFL Battery Back-up7
CWBB - CFL Cold Weather Battery Back-up7